
Bezirksmeisterschaft	Alpha-Mix	2023
09.12.2023

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT	20	SCHUSS
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	09.12.2023 Startzeit:	12:30

Samstag,	09.12.2023 Startzeit:	13:15
Samstag,	09.12.2023 Startzeit:	14:00

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Zell	am	Ziller	1 17 406.9 411.5 818.4	(54)

2 Tipotsch,	Andrea 70817117 106.9 106.9 213.8	(20)

1 Ungerank,	Nadine 70817125 104.3 105.5 209.8	(18)

3 Tipotsch,	Melanie 70817183 104.2 104.3 208.5	(15)

4 Gyarfas,	Jozef 70817179 91.5 94.8 186.3	(1)

2. Jenbach/Buch	1 5 399.7 402.4 802.1	(42)

23 Kaser,	Alois 70807123 103.7 106.2 209.9	(18)

21 Bauer,	Kevin 70807157 101.1 102.2 203.3	(10)

22 Luxner,	Marco 70807114 100.9 100.8 201.7	(11)

24 Wallner,	Florian 70807099 94.0 93.2 187.2	(3)

3. Zell	am	Ziller	2 18 406.3 391.0 797.3	(37)

6 Baumann,	Karin 70817126 105.4 105.2 210.6	(18)

5 Ungerank,	Lisa 70817124 102.8 98.3 201.1	(8)

7 Baumann,	Bernhard 70817152 99.6 94.1 193.7	(6)

8 Schweiberer,	Martin 70817102 98.5 93.4 191.9	(5)

4. Zell	am	Ziller	3 19 396.7 396.0 792.7	(34)

10 Eberharter,	Stefan 70817185 103.4 105.7 209.1	(17)

11 Eberharter,	Marco 70817180 101.5 100.4 201.9	(11)

9 Tipotsch,	Alexander 70817186 97.8 98.4 196.2	(6)

12 Geisler,	Stefan 70817134 94.0 91.5 185.5	(0)

5. Fügenberg	1 9 391.7 392.5 784.2	(39)

15 Greber,	Markus 70804109 104.4 105.9 210.3	(19)

13 Bliem,	Peter 70804130 102.1 104.0 206.1	(15)

14 Fankhauser,	Theresa 70804110 96.0 93.9 189.9	(4)

16 Klammsteiner,	Jochen 70815017 89.2 88.7 177.9	(1)

6. Schwaz	2 82 389.5 393.9 783.4	(32)

30 Ranalter,	Martin 70811185 103.5 103.9 207.4	(15)

33 Lintner,	Sarah 70811138 99.7 100.0 199.7	(8)

26 Gredler,	Florian 70811179 94.1 98.3 192.4	(7)

32 Gredler,	Andrea 70811162 92.2 91.7 183.9	(2)



7. Schwaz	1 81 384.3 390.0 774.3	(30)

29 Busslehner,	Hildegard 70811062 101.3 104.9 206.2	(14)

27 Insam,	Fabian 70811164 102.3 99.2 201.5	(11)

25 Ranalter,	Lukas 70811183 92.6 94.9 187.5	(4)

31 Zuran,	Claudia 70811099 88.1 91.0 179.1	(1)

8. Fügenberg	2 10 364.4 381.2 745.6	(36)

17 Mümmler-Dadak,	Claudia 70815058 103.5 105.2 208.7	(18)

19 Wachtler,	Hubert 70804068 101.5 105.8 207.3	(15)

18 Hauser,	Manuel 7804128 93.1 96.1 189.2	(3)

20 Insam,	Karl-Heinz 70804042 66.3 74.1 140.4	(0)
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	Alpha-Mix	2023
09.12.2023

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
BMS	ALPHAMIX	2023	FINALE
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	09.12.2023 Startzeit:	15:00

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1. Zell	am	Ziller	1 17 40.3 40.3 41.1 41.1 39.2 41.7 41.3 40.0 39.9 40.2 405.1

13 Tipotsch,	Andrea 70817117 10.9 10.4 10.2 10.9 10.7 10.5 10.6 10.9 10.6 10.7 106.4

15 Tipotsch,	Melanie 70817183 10.8 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.0 10.3 10.7 10.4 10.3 10.7 104.7

14 Ungerank,	Nadine 70817125 10.2 10.0 10.5 10.5 10.1 10.3 10.8 9.9 10.7 10.2 103.2

16 Gyarfas,	Jozef 70817179 8.4 9.4 9.9 9.2 8.4 10.6 9.2 8.8 8.3 8.6 90.8

2. Zell	am	Ziller	2 18 40.3 38.6 41.0 41.2 40.5 38.8 40.4 36.9 39.2 40.7 397.6

9 Baumann,	Karin 70817126 10.7 10.8 10.5 10.9 10.8 10.5 10.5 9.8 10.2 10.5 105.2

10 Ungerank,	Lisa 70817124 10.4 10.0 10.9 10.8 10.1 10.2 10.0 10.0 10.5 10.8 103.7

11 Baumann,	Bernhard 70817152 9.8 9.8 9.7 10.3 9.0 9.3 10.6 10.0 10.1 9.5 98.1

12 Schweiberer,	Martin 70817102 9.4 8.0 9.9 9.2 10.6 8.8 9.3 7.1 8.4 9.9 90.6

3. Fügenberg	1 9 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.5 37.3 39.8 38.9 39.0 41.0 38.1 393.0

17 Greber,	Markus 70804109 10.5 10.2 10.7 10.8 10.8 10.6 10.9 10.7 10.7 10.3 106.2

18 Bliem,	Peter 70804130 10.5 10.3 9.8 9.2 10.3 9.3 9.5 10.5 10.9 9.7 100.0

19 Fankhauser,	Theresa 70804110 9.6 9.9 9.8 9.9 9.0 10.5 10.5 8.5 9.6 8.1 95.4

20 Klammsteiner,	Jochen 70815017 9.1 9.4 9.6 9.6 7.2 9.4 8.0 9.3 9.8 10.0 91.4

4. Jenbach/Buch	1 5 37.2 39.3 39.7 30.9 39.9 37.8 39.2 39.1 40.9 40.8 384.8

6 Bauer,	Kevin 70807157 9.7 9.8 10.3 9.9 10.7 10.8 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.6 103.5

5 Kaser,	Alois 70807123 10.4 10.3 10.0 10.3 9.7 9.7 10.7 10.7 10.8 10.7 103.3

7 Luxner,	Marco 70807114 10.3 10.2 10.5 10.7 9.7 10.2 9.7 9.5 10.1 10.0 100.9

8 Wallner,	Florian 70807099 6.8 9.0 8.9 0.0 9.8 7.1 8.0 8.4 9.6 9.5 77.1

5. Zell	am	Ziller	3 19 40.0 39.1 40.2 40.5 39.9 38.9 40.2 40.8 34.1 28.9 382.6

1 Eberharter,	Stefan 70817185 10.5 10.3 10.9 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.8 10.5 10.4 105.2

2 Eberharter,	Marco 70817180 9.8 10.1 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.7 10.4 9.0 9.6 100.9

3 Tipotsch,	Alexander 70817186 9.7 9.8 10.8 10.1 10.0 9.2 10.2 9.9 9.6 8.9 98.2

4 Geisler,	Stefan 70817134 10.0 8.9 8.4 9.7 8.8 9.0 8.8 9.7 5.0 78.3
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